

Name of Work=

Situation of Work=

Agency by which work is executed=

Date of Measurement=

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on A/c	A/JI		
N/W - Conv'n of Road B.C.D. work with Maintenance of Patch by 10. Dadanlipasa.					
Agency - shree P. akash kumar					
Ag't. No - M.B.D. - 31 of 2022 - 22					
D.O.S. - 21/02/2023					
D.O.C. - 20/11/2023					
	Record Entry				
① clearing & grubbing Road Land					

$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 1200.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 1200.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$2 \times 17 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 1020.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$= 3420.0 \text{ M}^2$	$= 0.24 \text{ Hect.}$

② Scarifying Existing B.T. Surface	
$2 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 = 150.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$1 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 = 75.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 112.50 \text{ M}^2$	
$1 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 = 75.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 225.0 \text{ M}^2$	
$= 600.0 \text{ M}^2$	
Limit = 590.63 M ²	
Kumar	
12.3.23	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BIF-2 5605184.0
				5602826.0
22 23 Road Marking with thermoplastic				
Qty. vide TMB/P-7 =		342.0	m ²	
@ Rs 824.07 per m ²				= Rs 281832.0
24 P/L Log of Maintenance Budget				
Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 2.0 No.				
@ Rs 10644.80 each				= Rs 21290.0
25 Earthwork in excavation of structure				
Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 94.50 m ³				
@ Rs 362.51 per m ³				= Rs 34257.0
26 P/L PCC in foundation				
Qty. vide TMB/P-7 = 9.80 m ³				
@ Rs 7401.18 per m ³				= Rs 72532.0
27 Brick Masonry in c.m.c (1:4)				
Qty. vide TMB/P-8 = 112.0 m ³				
@ Rs 6001.20 per m ³				= Rs 672134.0
28 P.C. Cement concrete M20				
Qty. vide TMB/P-8 = 2.10 m ³				
@ Rs 8151.10 per m ³				= Rs 17117.0
29 P.C. Weep holes in Brick Masonry				
Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 105.0 No.				
@ Rs 123.15 each				= Rs 12931.0
30 Plastering with c.m.c (1:4)				
Qty. vide TMB/P-9 = 133.0 m ²				
@ Rs 229.50 per m ²				= Rs 30524.0
31 Brick masonry in parapet				

= Rs 6747801.0
6745443.0

Continuation

Continuation